Position Sensor
© TT electronics plc Issue B      02/2014     Page 1
BI Technologies
4200 Bonita Place, Fullerton, CA 92835 |Ph: +1 714 447 2300
www.bitechnologies.com | www.ttelectronics.com
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is

4200 Bonita Place, Fullerton, CA 92835 |Ph: +1 714 447 2300
www.bitechnologies.com | www.ttelectronics.com
Ordering Information
Environmental (MIL-PRF-39023)
Operating temperature range -40°C to +125°C dynamic, -55°C to +125°C static
Load life 1 million shaft cycles at 0.25 Watts & 70°C, maximum 10% ∆R
Circuit Diagram Feature Codes
Outline Drawing
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TT Electronics:
  404R10KL1.0  404R1KL1.0  404R5KL1.0  404R2KL.5  404R5KL.5  404R10KL.5  404R100KL1.0  404R50KL1.0
404R1KL.5  404R2KL1.0